ALLTRAX
w w w . a l l t r a x i n c . c o m
Alltrax Inc
1111 Cheney Creek Road, Grants Pass, OR 97527  Ph: 541-476-3565 Fax: 541-476-3566
Web Site: http://www.alltraxinc.com 			      Twitter: @AlltraxInc
Operators Manual
SPM/SPB
Warnings

LED
B-
B+
Solenoid
Controls
� SPM/SPB OPERATORS MANUAL
SPM Specifications
Model Peak
(Amps)
2 Min
(Amps)
5 Min
(Amps)
Continous
(Amps)
SPM483001 300/3502 300 250 220
SPM484001 400/4602 400 320 280
SPM485001 500/5752 500 420 400
SPM723001 300/3502 300 250 220
SPM724001 400/4602 400 320 280
Note1:
SPB, EZ and HD Models have the same specifications as the parent model
Note2 : The larger number represents the value when the “Peak Amp Mode” is enabled in the Alltrax Toolkit
program.